PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

KKC I

Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 433,9067 11 Appelqvist, Magnus SWE
2 90,19 391,3439 3 Kronback, Christian SWE
3 89,20 387,0588 29 Soderholm, Hakan T SWE
4 89,20 387,0381 12 Gunnarsson, Martin SWE
5 76,02 329,8625 27 Oscarsson, Tina SWE
6 68,04 295,2391 20 Ohlsson, Anders SWE
7 67,92 294,7174 21 Andersson, Jorgen K SWE
8 67,04 290,8874 18 Lundin, Patrik SWE
9 64,62 280,3789 24 Luckmann, Jonas SWE
10 63,81 276,8595 23 Hellstrom, Thomas SWE
11 63,61 275,9989 30 Asplund, Mikael SWE
12 60,78 263,7414 26 Nilsson, Jonas SWE
13 59,67 258,9117 6 Timofejeff, Andrej SWE
14 58,54 254,0009 15 Jonsson, Lars SWE
15 55,39 240,3229 14 Holm, Patrik SWE
16 51,01 221,3305 1 Berg, Ulf SWE
17 49,66 2154919 2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta SWE
18 29,76 129,1225 25 Mahmud, Taric SWE

Regional Classification System used
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STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

KKC I

Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 421,4302 4 Parasidis, Matheos SWE
2 96,95 408,5785 5 Stenberg, Johan SWE
3 79,55 335,2274 8 Torngvist, Morgan SWE
4 71,49 301,2713 19 Nilsson, Ola SWE REV
5 70,72 298,0470 22 Hakenstam, Peter SWE
6 69,57 293,2074 10 Westerlund, Roger SWE
7 59,75 251,8098 16 Kalling, Henrik SWE SSD
8 59,38 250,2548 7 Torén, Erik SWE
9 50,58 213,1683 17 Luckmann, Rasmus SWE

Regional Classification System used
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 1 -- Train house

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 21,45 3,7296
2 84 22,55 3,7251
3 78 28,62 2,7254
4 62 24,42 2,5389
5 70 31,60 2,2152
6 68 31,97 2,1270
7 74 34,90 2,1203
8 33 22,20 1,4865
9 8 27,60 0,2899

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
89,8902
65,7665
61,2669
53,4553
51,3270
51,1665
35,8708

6,9946

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,88
73,07
68,07
59,39
57,03
56,85
39,86

7,77

COMPETITOR

#

5
4
19
22
7
10
16
8
17

Name

Stenberg, Johan
Parasidis, Matheos
Nilsson, Ola
Hakenstam, Peter
Torén, Erik
Westerlund, Roger
Kalling, Henrik
Tdrngvist, Morgan
Luckmann, Rasmus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 1 -- Train house

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 19,26 4,1537
2 76 18,36 4,1394
3 86 24,37 3,5289
4 74 22,76 3,2513
5 80 26,31 3,0407
6 84 28,03 2,9968
7 72 24,16 2,9801
8 88 30,77 2,8599
9 60 25,89 2,3175
10 49 21,28 2,3026
11 64 28,19 2,2703
12 56 25,10 2,2311
13 57 25,68 2,2196
14 66 37,07 1,7804
15 38 23,20 1,6379
16 39 28,15 1,3854
17 24 34,35 0,6987
18 0 24,05 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
89,6912
76,4631
70,4479
65,8837
64,9329
64,5720
61,9675
50,2144
49,8923
49,1919
48,3418
48,0938
38,5771
35,4899
30,0189
15,1389

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,66
84,96
78,28
73,20
72,15
71,75
68,85
55,79
55,44
54,66
53,71
53,44
42,86
39,43
33,35
16,82

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11
12
27
29

3
20
21
30
15
18
26
24
23

2
14

6
25

1

Name

Appelqvist, Magnus
Gunnarsson, Martin
Oscarsson, Tina
Soderholm, Hakan T
Kronback, Christian
Ohlsson, Anders
Andersson, Jérgen K
Asplund, Mikael
Jonsson, Lars
Lundin, Patrik
Nilsson, Jonas
Luckmann, Jonas
Hellstrom, Thomas
Green Jeppsson, Birgitta
Holm, Patrik
Timofejeff, Andrej
Mahmud, Taric

Berg, UIf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

KKC I

Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 2 -- Outside Train House

PTS

87
85
56
60
42
69
64
66
50

© 00 ~NOO U1l WN P

TIME

21,66
29,81
22,35
25,29
19,84
33,32
31,19
33,91
30,94

HIT
FACTOR

4,0166
2,8514
2,5056
2,3725
2,1169
2,0708
2,0519
1,9463
1,6160

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
67,4403
59,2616
56,1132
50,0692
48,9787
48,5319
46,0340
38,2219

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,99
62,38
59,07
52,70
51,56
51,09
48,46
40,23

COMPETITOR

#

5
19
4
10
8
17
16
22
7

Name

Stenberg, Johan
Nilsson, Ola
Parasidis, Matheos
Westerlund, Roger
Tdrngvist, Morgan
Luckmann, Rasmus
Kalling, Henrik
Hakenstam, Peter
Torén, Erik
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 2 -- Outside Train House

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 77 20,14 3,8232
2 81 23,72 3,4148
3 62 22,10 2,8054
4 73 26,39 2,7662
5 79 31,21 2,5312
6 52 22,61 2,2999
7 64 28,02 2,2841
8 56 27,15 2,0626
9 54 26,58 2,0316
10 45 25,49 1,7654
11 69 41,81 1,6503
12 39 27,26 1,4307
13 43 35,53 1,2102
14 23 23,18 0,9922
15 33 38,73 0,8521
16 27 31,74 0,8507
17 15 21,00 0,7143
18 0 23,65 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
84,8521
69,7095
68,7347
62,8964
57,1472
56,7550
51,2520
50,4814
43,8667
41,0073
35,5493
30,0722
24,6551
21,1719
21,1373
17,7486

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,32
73,38
72,35
66,21
60,15
59,74
53,95
53,14
46,18
43,17
37,42
31,65
25,95
22,29
22,25
18,68

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11

3
27

6
20
12
29
24

1
26

2
18
30
23
25
14
21
15

Name

Appelqvist, Magnus
Kronback, Christian
Oscarsson, Tina
Timofejeff, Andrej
Ohlsson, Anders
Gunnarsson, Martin
Soderholm, Hakan T
Luckmann, Jonas
Berg, UIf

Nilsson, Jonas
Green Jeppsson, Birgitta
Lundin, Patrik
Asplund, Mikael
Hellstrom, Thomas
Mahmud, Taric
Holm, Patrik
Andersson, Jorgen K
Jonsson, Lars
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

KKC I

Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 3 -- Pharmacy

PTS

143
128
132
143
140
145
138
144

91

© 00 ~NOO U1l WN P

TIME

23,83
24,08
25,13
35,92
36,27
39,00
39,45
43,64
32,49

HIT
FACTOR

6,0008
5,3156
5,2527
3,9811
3,8599
3,7179
3,4981
3,2997
2,8009

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
132,8718
131,2988
99,5128
96,4850
92,9357
87,4402
82,4816
70,0117

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,58
87,53
66,34
64,32
61,96
58,29
54,99
46,67

COMPETITOR

#

o U1 b

22
10
19
16

17

Name

Parasidis, Matheos
Stenberg, Johan
Tornqvist, Morgan
Hakenstam, Peter
Westerlund, Roger
Nilsson, Ola
Kalling, Henrik
Torén, Erik
Luckmann, Rasmus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 3 -- Pharmacy

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 136 24,23 5,6129
2 128 24,35 5,2567
3 131 25,83 5,0716
4 142 28,74 4,9408
5 148 32,58 4,5427
6 127 28,96 4,3854
7 111 25,75 4,3107
8 138 32,47 4,2501
9 146 34,67 4,2111
10 117 29,33 3,9891
11 148 38,44 3,8502
12 123 33,95 3,6230
13 134 37,80 3,5450
14 103 29,92 3,4425
15 114 35,08 3,2497
16 105 32,37 3,2437
17 138 52,32 2,6376
18 44 35,03 1,2561

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
140,4807
135,5354
132,0406
121,3994
117,1955
115,1997
113,5802
112,5394
106,6055
102,8926
96,8213
94,7368
91,9986
86,8462
86,6867
70,4883
33,5674

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,65
90,36
88,03
80,93
78,13
76,80
75,72
75,03
71,07
68,60
64,55
63,16
61,33
57,90
57,79
46,99
22,38

COMPETITOR

#

29
11

3
18
27
21
12
15
23
14
30

1
26
24

6
20

2
25

Name

Soderholm, Hakan T
Appelqvist, Magnus
Kronback, Christian
Lundin, Patrik
Oscarsson, Tina
Andersson, Jorgen K
Gunnarsson, Martin
Jonsson, Lars
Hellstrom, Thomas
Holm, Patrik
Asplund, Mikael
Berg, Ulf

Nilsson, Jonas
Luckmann, Jonas
Timofejeff, Andrej
Ohlsson, Anders
Green Jeppsson, Birgitta
Mahmud, Taric
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 4 -- Plate Rack

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 44 7,65 5,7516
2 42 8,65 4,8555
3 41 8,57 4,7841
4 43 12,28 3,5016
5 42 12,79 3,2838
6 43 13,70 3,1387
7 44 16,19 2,7177
8 30 13,72 2,1866
9 24 17,38 1,3809

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
37,9887
37,4304
27,3963
25,6921
24,5567
21,2631
17,1076
10,8040

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,42
83,18
60,88
57,09
54,57
47,25
38,02
24,01

COMPETITOR

#

4
8
22
7
19
10
17
16
5

Name

Parasidis, Matheos
Tdrngvist, Morgan
Hakenstam, Peter
Torén, Erik

Nilsson, Ola
Westerlund, Roger
Luckmann, Rasmus
Kalling, Henrik
Stenberg, Johan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 4 -- Plate Rack

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 7,72 5,0518
2 43 10,32 4,1667
3 39 9,64 4,0456
4 45 12,05 3,7344
5 43 11,52 3,7326
6 41 11,12 3,6871
7 41 11,13 3,6837
8 43 11,77 3,6534
9 45 13,76 3,2703
10 35 11,87 2,9486
11 43 15,21 2,8271
12 39 14,00 2,7857
13 37 15,47 2,3917
14 24 10,33 2,3233
15 39 17,64 2,2109
16 31 14,82 2,0918
17 26 16,59 1,5672
18 37 24,10 1,5353

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
37,1154
36,0373
33,2652
33,2492
32,8431
32,8136
32,5430
29,1313
26,2653
25,1828
24,8143
21,3048
20,6955
19,6939
18,6328
13,9602
13,6757

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,48
80,08
73,92
73,89
72,98
72,92
72,32
64,74
58,37
55,96
55,14
47,34
45,99
43,76
41,41
31,02
30,39

COMPETITOR

#

12
15
24
30

3
11
29
23
20
21
26

2

6
14
27

1
18
25

Name

Gunnarsson, Martin
Jonsson, Lars
Luckmann, Jonas
Asplund, Mikael
Kronback, Christian
Appelqvist, Magnus
Soderholm, Hakan T
Hellstrom, Thomas
Ohlsson, Anders
Andersson, Jorgen K
Nilsson, Jonas
Green Jeppsson, Birgitta
Timofejeff, Andrej
Holm, Patrik
Oscarsson, Tina
Berg, Ulf

Lundin, Patrik
Mahmud, Taric
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

KKC I

Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 5 -- Area 15

PTS

70
72
76
78
74
77
77
72
78

© 00 ~NOO U1l WN P

TIME

10,73
11,05
12,06
14,51
14,02
17,55
19,10
18,13
20,11

HIT
FACTOR

6,5238
6,5158
6,3018
5,3756
5,2782
4,3875
4,0314
3,9713
3,8787

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
79,9028
77,2784
65,9202
64,7255
53,8029
49,4366
48,6997
47,5635

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,88
96,60
82,40
80,91
67,25
61,80
60,87
59,45

COMPETITOR

#

H 01 ©

17
10
22
19

16

Name

Tdrngvist, Morgan
Stenberg, Johan
Parasidis, Matheos
Luckmann, Rasmus
Westerlund, Roger
Hakenstam, Peter
Nilsson, Ola

Torén, Erik

Kalling, Henrik
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

Stage 5 -- Area 15

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 68 10,30 6,6019
2 70 11,01 6,3579
3 62 9,94 6,2374
4 70 11,81 5,9272
5 64 11,25 5,6889
6 78 15,90 4,9057
7 70 14,37 4,8713
8 78 16,76 4,6539
9 72 15,75 4,5714
10 74 16,89 4,3813
11 72 16,54 4,3531
12 70 16,31 4,2918
13 80 18,79 4,2576
14 62 14,80 4,1892
15 80 20,28 3,9448
16 76 20,21 3,7605
17 76 21,62 3,5153
18 70 20,89 3,3509

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
77,0423
75,5829
71,8235
68,9360
59,4451
59,0282
56,3948
55,3950
53,0909
52,7491
52,0071
51,5919
50,7631
47,8014
45,5686
42,5967
40,6049

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,30
94,48
89,78
86,17
74,31
73,79
70,49
69,24
66,36
65,94
65,01
64,49
63,45
59,75
56,96
53,25
50,76

COMPETITOR

#

12
29
11

3
21
18
23
14

1
15
24

6
20
26
30
25
27

2

Name

Gunnarsson, Martin
Séderholm, Hakan T
Appelgvist, Magnus
Kronback, Christian
Andersson, Jorgen K
Lundin, Patrik
Hellstrom, Thomas
Holm, Patrik

Berg, UIf

Jonsson, Lars
Luckmann, Jonas
Timofejeff, Andrej
Ohlsson, Anders
Nilsson, Jonas
Asplund, Mikael
Mahmud, Taric
Oscarsson, Tina
Green Jeppsson, Birgitta
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Score Verification By Competitor
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

1 Berg, Ulf DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 0,0000 0 3 0 10 2 3 2 1 24,05

2 2,0316 54 8 0 7 3 1 0 0 26,58

3 3,6230 123 23 0 6 0 1 0 0 33,95

4 2,0918 31 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 14,82

5 4,5714 72 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 15,75

2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta DIvVv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,7804 66 11 0 2 5 0 0 0 37,07

2 1,6503 69 9 0 7 3 0 0 0 41,81

3 2,6376 138 25 0 4 1 0 0 0 52,32

4 2,7857 39 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 14,00

5 3,3509 70 13 0 1 2 0 0 0 20,89

3 Kronbéck, Christian DIvVv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,0407 80 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 26,31

2 3,4148 81 12 0 7 0 0 0 0 23,72

3 5,0716 131 27 0 2 0 1 0 0 25,83

4 3,7326 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 11,52

5 5,9272 70 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 11,81

4 Parasidis, Matheos DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,7251 84 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 22,55

2 2,5056 56 10 0 6 1 2 0 0 22,35

3 6,0008 143 23 0 7 0 0 0 0 23,83

4 5,7516 44 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 7,65

5 6,3018 76 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 12,06

5 Stenberg, Johan DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20%0 MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,7296 80 10 0 7 1 0 0 0 21,45

2 4,0166 87 11 0 8 0 0 0 0 21,66

3 5,3156 128 22 0 7 0 1 0 0 24,08

4 1,3809 24 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 17,38

5 6,5158 72 10 0 5 1 0 0 0 11,05
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Score Verification By Competitor
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

6 Timofejeff, Andrej DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,3854 39 13 0 1 1 3 0 0 28,15

2 2,7662 73 11 0 5 3 0 0 0 26,39

3 3,2497 114 25 0 3 0 2 0 0 35,08

4 2,3917 37 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 15,47

5 4,2918 70 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 16,31

7 Torén, Erik DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,2152 70 9 0 8 1 0 0 0 31,60

2 1,6160 50 7 0 7 4 1 0 0 30,94

3 3,2997 144 27 0 3 0 0 0 0 43,64

4 3,5016 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 12,28

5 3,9713 72 13 0 2 1 0 0 0 18,13

8 Torngvist, Morgan DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,4865 33 7 0 6 2 3 0 0 22,20

2 2,1169 42 6 0 5 6 2 0 0 19,84

3 5,2527 132 26 0 3 0 1 0 0 25,13

4 4,8555 42 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 8,65

5 6,5238 70 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 10,73

10 Westerlund, Roger DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,1270 68 8 0 9 1 0 0 0 31,97

2 2,3725 60 11 0 4 3 1 0 0 25,29

3 3,8599 140 26 0 3 1 0 0 0 36,27

4 3,1387 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 13,70

5 5,2782 74 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 14,02

11 Appelqvist, Magnus DIvV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 4,1537 80 13 0 5 0 0 0 0 19,26

2 3,8232 77 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 20,14

3 5,2567 128 21 0 7 2 0 0 0 24,35

4 3,6871 41 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 11,12

5 6,2374 62 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 9,94
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Score Verification By Competitor
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

12 Gunnarsson, Martin DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 4,1394 76 11 0 7 0 0 0 0 18,36

2 2,2999 52 7 0 8 3 1 0 0 22,61

3 4,3107 111 17 0 12 0 1 0 0 25,75

4 5,0518 39 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 7,72

5 6,6019 68 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 10,30

14 Holm, Patrik DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,6379 38 6 0 9 1 2 0 0 23,20

2 0,8507 27 7 0 6 4 2 1 0 31,74

3 3,9891 117 21 0 7 1 1 0 0 29,33

4 2,3233 24 6 0 1 1 1 0 0 10,33

5 4,6539 78 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 16,76

15 Joénsson, Lars DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,3175 60 5 0 11 2 0 0 0 25,89

2 0,0000 0 9 0 4 1 5 0 2 23,65

3 4,2501 138 24 0 6 0 0 0 0 32,47

4 4,1667 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 10,32

5 4,3813 74 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 16,89

16 Kalling, Henrik DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG_ FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% M PT PE OT Time

1 2,1203 74 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 34,90

2 2,0519 64 11 0 6 1 1 0 0 31,19

3 3,4981 138 24 0 6 0 0 0 0 39,45

4 2,1866 30 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 13,72

5 3,8787 78 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 20,11

17 Luckmann, Rasmus DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 0,2899 8 12 0 2 0 4 2 0 27,60

2 2,0708 69 9 0 8 1 1 0 0 33,32

3 2,8009 91 23 0 4 0 3 1 0 32,49

4 2,7177 44 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 16,19

5 5,3756 78 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 14,51
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Score Verification By Competitor
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

18 Lundin, Patrik DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,3026 49 7 0 7 3 1 0 0 21,28

2 1,4307 39 8 0 5 4 2 0 0 27,26

3 4,9408 142 27 0 2 1 0 0 0 28,74

4 1,5672 26 6 0 2 0 1 0 0 16,59

5 4,9057 78 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 15,90

19 Nilsson, Ola DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,7254 78 8 0 9 1 0 0 0 28,62

2 2,8514 85 13 0 4 2 0 0 0 29,81

3 3,7179 145 25 0 5 0 0 0 0 39,00

4 3,2838 42 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 12,79

5 4,0314 77 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 19,10

20 Ohlsson, Anders DIvVv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,9968 84 15 0 3 0 0 0 0 28,03

2 2,56312 79 14 0 2 3 0 0 0 31,21

3 3,2437 105 22 0 4 3 1 1 0 32,37

4 3,2703 45 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,76

5 4,2576 80 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,79

21 Andersson, Jorgen K DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,9801 72 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 24,16

2 0,7143 15 8 0 4 3 4 0 0 21,00

3 4,3854 127 26 0 2 1 1 0 0 28,96

4 2,9486 35 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 11,87

5 5,6889 64 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 11,25

22 Hakenstam, Peter DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,5389 62 6 0 10 1 1 0 0 24,42

2 1,9463 66 8 0 8 2 1 0 0 33,91

3 3,9811 143 25 0 4 1 0 0 0 35,92

4 4,7841 41 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 8,57

5 4,3875 77 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 17,55
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Score Verification By Competitor
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

23 Hellstrom, Thomas DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,2196 57 10 0 5 2 1 0 0 25,68

2 0,9922 23 10 0 4 1 4 0 0 23,18

3 4,2111 146 28 0 2 0 0 0 0 34,67

4 3,6534 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 11,77

5 48713 70 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 14,37

24 Luckmann, Jonas DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,2311 56 5 0 9 4 0 0 0 25,10

2 2,0626 56 7 0 10 1 1 0 0 27,15

3 3,4425 103 26 0 1 0 3 0 0 29,92

4 4,0456 39 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 9,64

5 4,3531 72 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 16,54

25 Mahmud, Taric DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 0,6987 24 10 0 4 2 2 2 0 34,35

2 0,8521 33 7 0 9 1 2 1 0 38,73

3 1,2561 44 16 0 7 3 4 0 2 35,03

4 1,5353 37 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 24,10

5 3,7605 76 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 20,21

26 Nilsson, Jonas DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG  FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% Ml PT PE OT Time

1 2,2703 64 8 0 7 3 0 0 0 28,19

2 1,7654 45 6 0 6 7 0 1 0 25,49

3 3,5450 134 23 0 6 1 0 0 0 37,80

4 2,8271 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 15,21

5 4,1892 62 9 0 5 2 0 0 0 14,80

27 Oscarsson, Tina DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,5289 86 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 24,37

2 2,8054 62 10 0 7 1 1 0 0 22,10

3 4,5427 148 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 32,58

4 2,2109 39 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 17,64

5 3,5153 76 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 21,62
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Score Verification By Competitor
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:42

29 Soderholm, Hakan T DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,2513 74 11 0 6 1 0 0 0 22,76

2 2,2841 64 12 0 4 2 1 0 0 28,02

3 5,6129 136 23 0 7 0 0 0 0 24,23

4 3,6837 41 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 11,13

5 6,3579 70 11 0 5 0 0 0 0 11,01

30 Asplund, Mikael DIvVv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,8599 88 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 30,77

2 1,2102 43 12 0 4 1 2 1 0 35,53

3 3,8502 148 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 38,44

4 3,7344 45 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,05

5 3,9448 80 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,28
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 1

1 Berg, Ulf DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 0,0000 0 3 0 10 2 3 2 1 24,05

2 2,0316 54 8 0 7 3 1 0 0 26,58

3 3,6230 123 23 0 6 0 1 0 0 33,95

4 2,0918 31 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 14,82

5 4,5714 72 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 15,75

2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta DIvVv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,7804 66 11 0 2 5 0 0 0 37,07

2 1,6503 69 9 0 7 3 0 0 0 41,81

3 2,6376 138 25 0 4 1 0 0 0 52,32

4 2,7857 39 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 14,00

5 3,3509 70 13 0 1 2 0 0 0 20,89

3 Kronbéck, Christian DIvV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,0407 80 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 26,31

2 3,4148 81 12 0 7 0 0 0 0 23,72

3 5,0716 131 27 0 2 0 1 0 0 25,83

4 3,7326 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 11,52

5 5,9272 70 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 11,81

4 Parasidis, Matheos DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,7251 84 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 22,55

2 2,5056 56 10 0 6 1 2 0 0 22,35

3 6,0008 143 23 0 7 0 0 0 0 23,83

4 5,7516 44 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 7,65

5 6,3018 76 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 12,06
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 1

5 Stenberg, Johan DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,7296 80 10 0 7 1 0 0 0 21,45

2 4,0166 87 11 0 8 0 0 0 0 21,66

3 5,3156 128 22 0 7 0 1 0 0 24,08

4 1,3809 24 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 17,38

5 6,5158 72 10 0 5 1 0 0 0 11,05

6 Timofejeff, Andrej DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,3854 39 13 0 1 1 3 0 0 28,15

2 2,7662 73 11 0 5 3 0 0 0 26,39

3 3,2497 114 25 0 3 0 2 0 0 35,08

4 2,3917 37 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 15,47

5 4,2918 70 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 16,31

7 Torén, Erik DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,2152 70 9 0 8 1 0 0 0 31,60

2 1,6160 50 7 0 7 4 1 0 0 30,94

3 3,2997 144 27 0 3 0 0 0 0 43,64

4 3,5016 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 12,28

5 3,9713 72 13 0 2 1 0 0 0 18,13

8 Torngvist, Morgan DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,4865 33 7 0 6 2 3 0 0 22,20

2 2,1169 42 6 0 5 6 2 0 0 19,84

3 5,2527 132 26 0 3 0 1 0 0 25,13

4 4,8555 42 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 8,65

5 6,5238 70 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 10,73
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 1

10 Westerlund, Roger DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,1270 68 8 0 9 1 0 0 0 31,97

2 2,3725 60 11 0 4 3 1 0 0 25,29

3 3,8599 140 26 0 3 1 0 0 0 36,27

4 3,1387 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 13,70

5 5,2782 74 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 14,02

30 Asplund, Mikael DIvVv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,8599 88 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 30,77

2 1,2102 43 12 0 4 1 2 1 0 35,53

3 3,8502 148 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 38,44

4 3,7344 45 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,05

5 3,9448 80 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,28
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 2

11 Appelqvist, Magnus DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 4,1537 80 13 0 5 0 0 0 0 19,26

2 3,8232 77 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 20,14

3 5,2567 128 21 0 7 2 0 0 0 24,35

4 3,6871 41 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 11,12

5 6,2374 62 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 9,94

12 Gunnarsson, Martin DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 4,1394 76 11 0 7 0 0 0 0 18,36

2 2,2999 52 7 0 8 3 1 0 0 22,61

3 4,3107 111 17 0 12 0 1 0 0 25,75

4 5,0518 39 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 7,72

5 6,6019 68 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 10,30

14 Holm, Patrik DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 1,6379 38 6 0 9 1 2 0 0 23,20

2 0,8507 27 7 0 6 4 2 1 0 31,74

3 3,9891 117 21 0 7 1 1 0 0 29,33

4 2,3233 24 6 0 1 1 1 0 0 10,33

5 4,6539 78 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 16,76

15 Joénsson, Lars DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,3175 60 5 0 11 2 0 0 0 25,89

2 0,0000 0 9 0 4 1 5 0 2 23,65

3 4,2501 138 24 0 6 0 0 0 0 32,47

4 4,1667 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 10,32

5 4,3813 74 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 16,89
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 2

16 Kalling, Henrik DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,1203 74 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 34,90

2 2,0519 64 11 0 6 1 1 0 0 31,19

3 3,4981 138 24 0 6 0 0 0 0 39,45

4 2,1866 30 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 13,72

5 3,8787 78 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 20,11

17 Luckmann, Rasmus DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 0,2899 8 12 0 2 0 4 2 0 27,60

2 2,0708 69 9 0 8 1 1 0 0 33,32

3 2,8009 91 23 0 4 0 3 1 0 32,49

4 2,7177 44 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 16,19

5 5,3756 78 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 14,51

18 Lundin, Patrik DIv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,3026 49 7 0 7 3 1 0 0 21,28

2 1,4307 39 8 0 5 4 2 0 0 27,26

3 4,9408 142 27 0 2 1 0 0 0 28,74

4 1,5672 26 6 0 2 0 1 0 0 16,59

5 4,9057 78 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 15,90

19 Nilsson, Ola DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,7254 78 8 0 9 1 0 0 0 28,62

2 2,8514 85 13 0 4 2 0 0 0 29,81

3 3,7179 145 25 0 5 0 0 0 0 39,00

4 3,2838 42 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 12,79

5 4,0314 77 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 19,10
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 2

20 Ohlsson, Anders DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% M PT PE OT _ Time

1 2,9968 84 15 0 3 0 0 0 0 28,03

2 2,5312 79 14 0 2 3 0 0 0 31,21

3 3,2437 105 22 0 4 3 1 1 0 32,37

4 3,2703 45 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,76

5 4,2576 80 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 18,79
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 3

21 Andersson, Jorgen K DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,9801 72 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 24,16

2 0,7143 15 8 0 4 3 4 0 0 21,00

3 4,3854 127 26 0 2 1 1 0 0 28,96

4 2,9486 35 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 11,87

5 5,6889 64 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 11,25

22 Hakenstam, Peter DIV: S CLASS: FACTOR: Maj CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,5389 62 6 0 10 1 1 0 0 24,42

2 1,9463 66 8 0 8 2 1 0 0 33,91

3 3,9811 143 25 0 4 1 0 0 0 35,92

4 4,7841 41 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 8,57

5 4,3875 77 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 17,55

23 Hellstréom, Thomas DIv: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 200 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,2196 57 10 0 5 2 1 0 0 25,68

2 0,9922 23 10 0 4 1 4 0 0 23,18

3 4,2111 146 28 0 2 0 0 0 0 34,67

4 3,6534 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 11,77

5 4,8713 70 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 14,37

24 Luckmann, Jonas DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D 2000 MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,2311 56 5 0 9 4 0 0 0 25,10

2 2,0626 56 7 0 10 1 1 0 0 27,15

3 3,4425 103 26 0 1 0 3 0 0 29,92

4 4,0456 39 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 9,64

5 4,3531 72 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 16,54
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Score Verification By Squad
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Verification For Squad: 3

25 Mahmud, Taric DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 0,6987 24 10 0 4 2 2 2 0 34,35

2 0,8521 33 7 0 9 1 2 1 0 38,73

3 1,2561 44 16 0 7 3 4 0 2 35,03

4 1,5353 37 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 24,10

5 3,7605 76 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 20,21

26 Nilsson, Jonas DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 2,2703 64 8 0 7 3 0 0 0 28,19

2 1,7654 45 6 0 6 7 0 1 0 25,49

3 3,5450 134 23 0 6 1 0 0 0 37,80

4 2,8271 43 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 15,21

5 4,1892 62 9 0 5 2 0 0 0 14,80

27 Oscarsson, Tina DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% MI PT PE OT Time

1 3,5289 86 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 24,37

2 2,8054 62 10 0 7 1 1 0 0 22,10

3 45427 148 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 32,58

4 2,2109 39 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 17,64

5 3,5153 76 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 21,62

29 Soderholm, Hakan T DIV: P CLASS: FACTOR: Min CATEGORY:
STG  FACTOR PTS A B C D -20% Ml PT PE OT Time

1 3,2513 74 11 0 6 1 0 0 0 22,76

2 2,2841 64 12 0 4 2 1 0 0 28,02

3 5,6129 136 23 0 7 0 0 0 0 24,23

4 3,6837 41 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 11,13

5 6,3579 70 11 0 5 0 0 0 0 11,01
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Score Verification By Stage
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Scores For Stage 1 -- Train house

No. Name A B C D -20% MI PT PE Time
1 Berg, Ulf 3 0 10 2 3 2 1 24,05
2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta 11 0 2 5 0 0 0 37,07
3 Kronback, Christian 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 26,31
4 Parasidis, Matheos 14 0 3 1 0 0 0 22,55
5 Stenberg, Johan 10 0 7 1 0 0 0 21,45
6 Timofejeff, Andrej 13 O 1 1 3 0 0 28,15
7 Torén, Erik 9 0 8 1 0 0 0 31,60
8 Torngvist, Morgan 7 0 6 2 3 0 0 22,20

10 Westerlund, Roger 8 0 9 1 0 0 0 31,97
11 Appelgvist, Magnus 13 0 5 O 0 0 0 19,26
12 Gunnarsson, Martin 11 0 7 0 0 0 0 18,36
14 Holm, Patrik 6 0 9 1 2 0 0 23,20
15 Jonsson, Lars 5 0 11 2 0 0 0 25,89
16 Kalling, Henrik 10 0 8 O 0 0 0 34,90
17 Luckmann, Rasmus 12 0 2 0 4 2 0 27,60
18 Lundin, Patrik 7 0 7 3 1 0 0 21,28
19 Nilsson, Ola 8 0 9 1 0 0 0 28,62
20 Ohlsson, Anders 15 0 3 O 0 0 0 28,03
21 Andersson, Jorgen K 9 0 9 o0 0 0 0 24,16
22 Hakenstam, Peter 6 0 10 1 1 0 0 24,42
23 Hellstrém, Thomas 10 0 5 2 1 0 0 25,68
24 Luckmann, Jonas 5 0 9 4 0 0 0 25,10
25 Mahmud, Taric 10 0 4 2 2 2 0 34,35
26 Nilsson, Jonas 8 O 7 3 0 0 0 28,19
27 Oscarsson, Tina 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 24,37
29 Soderholm, Hakan T 11 0 6 1 0 0 0 22,76
30 Asplund, Mikael 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 30,77
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Score Verification By Stage
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Scores For Stage 2 -- Outside Train House

No. Name A B C D -20% MI PT PE Time
1 Berg, Ulf 8 0 7 3 1 0 0 26,58
2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta 9 0 7 3 0 0 0 41,81
3 Kronbéck, Christian 12 0 7 0 0 0 0 23,72
4 Parasidis, Matheos 10 O 6 1 2 0 0 22,35
5 Stenberg, Johan 11 0 8 O 0 0 0 21,66
6 Timofejeff, Andrej 11 0 5 3 0 0 0 26,39
7 Torén, Erik 7 0 7 4 1 0 0 30,94
8 Torngvist, Morgan 6 0 5 6 2 0 0 19,84

10 Westerlund, Roger 11 0 4 3 1 0 0 25,29
11 Appelgvist, Magnus 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 20,14
12 Gunnarsson, Martin 7 0 8 3 1 0 0 22,61
14 Holm, Patrik 7 0 6 4 2 1 0 31,74
15 Jonsson, Lars 9 0 4 1 5 0 2 23,65
16 Kalling, Henrik 11 0 6 1 1 0 0 31,19
17 Luckmann, Rasmus 9 0 8 1 1 0 0 33,32
18 Lundin, Patrik 8 0 5 4 2 0 0 27,26
19 Nilsson, Ola 13 0 4 2 0 0 0 29,81
20 Ohlsson, Anders 14 0 2 3 0 0 0 31,21
21 Andersson, Jorgen K 8 0 4 3 4 0 0 21,00
22 Hakenstam, Peter 8 0 8 2 1 0 0 33,91
23 Hellstrém, Thomas 10 0 4 1 4 0 0 23,18
24 Luckmann, Jonas 7 0 10 1 1 0 0 27,15
25 Mahmud, Taric 7 0 9 1 2 1 0 38,73
26 Nilsson, Jonas 6 O 6 7 0 1 0 25,49
27 Oscarsson, Tina 10 0 7 1 1 0 0 22,10
29 Soderholm, Hakan T 12 0 4 2 1 0 0 28,02
30 Asplund, Mikael 12 0 4 1 2 1 0 35,53
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Score Verification By Stage

KKC I

Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Scores For Stage 3 -- Pharmacy

No. Name A B C D -20% MI PT PE Time
1 Berg, Ulf 23 0 6 0 1 0 0 33,95
2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta 25 0 4 1 0 0 0 52,32
3 Kronback, Christian 27 0 2 0 1 0 0 25,83
4 Parasidis, Matheos 23 0 7 0 0 0 0 23,83
5 Stenberg, Johan 22 0 7 0 1 0 0 24,08
6 Timofejeff, Andrej 25 0 3 o0 2 0 0 35,08
7 Torén, Erik 27 0 3 0 0 0 0 43,64
8 Torngvist, Morgan 26 0 3 0 1 0 0 25,13

10 Westerlund, Roger 26 0 3 1 0 0 0 36,27
11 Appelgvist, Magnus 21 0 7 2 0 0 0 24,35
12 Gunnarsson, Martin 17 0 12 O 1 0 0 25,75
14 Holm, Patrik 21 0 7 1 1 0 0 29,33
15 Jonsson, Lars 24 0 6 O 0 0 0 32,47
16 Kalling, Henrik 24 0 6 O 0 0 0 39,45
17 Luckmann, Rasmus 23 0 4 o0 3 1 0 32,49
18 Lundin, Patrik 27 0 2 1 0 0 0 28,74
19 Nilsson, Ola 25 0 5 0 0 0 0 39,00
20 Ohlsson, Anders 22 0 4 3 1 1 0 32,37
21 Andersson, Jorgen K 26 0 2 1 1 0 0 28,96
22 Hakenstam, Peter 25 0 4 1 0 0 0 35,92
23 Hellstrém, Thomas 28 0 2 0 0 0 0 34,67
24 Luckmann, Jonas 26 0 1 O 3 0 0 29,92
25 Mahmud, Taric 16 O 7 3 4 0 2 35,03
26 Nilsson, Jonas 23 0 6 1 0 0 0 37,80
27 Oscarsson, Tina 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 32,58
29 Soderholm, Hakan T 23 0 7 O 0 0 0 24,23
30 Asplund, Mikael 29 0 1 0 0 0 0 38,44
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Score Verification By Stage
KKC Il
Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Scores For Stage 4 -- Plate Rack

No. Name A B C D -20% MI PT PE Time
1 Berg, Ulf 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 14,82
2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta 6 0 3 O 0 0 0 14,00
3 Kronbéck, Christian 8 O 1 0 0 0 0 11,52
4 Parasidis, Matheos 8 O 1 0 0 0 0 7,65
5 Stenberg, Johan 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 17,38
6 Timofejeff, Andrej 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 15,47
7 Torén, Erik 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 12,28
8 Torngvist, Morgan 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 8,65

10 Westerlund, Roger 8 O 1 0 0 0 0 13,70
11 Appelgvist, Magnus 7 0 2 O 0 0 0 11,12
12 Gunnarsson, Martin 6 0 3 O 0 0 0 7,72
14 Holm, Patrik 6 O 1 1 1 0 0 10,33
15 Jonsson, Lars 8 O 1 0 0 0 0 10,32
16 Kalling, Henrik 8 0 0O O 1 0 0 13,72
17 Luckmann, Rasmus 8 O 1 0 0 0 0 16,19
18 Lundin, Patrik 6 0 2 O 1 0 0 16,59
19 Nilsson, Ola 6 0 3 O 0 0 0 12,79
20 Ohlsson, Anders 9 0 0 O 0 0 0 13,76
21 Andersson, Jorgen K 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 11,87
22 Hakenstam, Peter 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 8,57
23 Hellstrém, Thomas 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 11,77
24 Luckmann, Jonas 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 9,64
25 Mahmud, Taric 6 O 2 1 0 0 0 24,10
26 Nilsson, Jonas 8 O 1 0 0 0 0 15,21
27 Oscarsson, Tina 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 17,64
29 Soderholm, Hakan T 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 11,13
30 Asplund, Mikael 9 0 0 O 0 0 0 12,05
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Score Verification By Stage

KKC I

Printed maj 17, 2010 at 21:43

Scores For Stage 5 -- Area 15

No. Name A B C D -20% MI PT PE Time
1 Berg, Ulf 12 0 4 0O 0 0 0 15,75
2 Green Jeppsson, Birgitta 13 O 1 2 0 0 0 20,89
3 Kronbéck, Christian 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 11,81
4 Parasidis, Matheos 12 0 4 O 0 0 0 12,06
5 Stenberg, Johan 10 0 5 1 0 0 0 11,05
6 Timofejeff, Andrej 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 16,31
7 Torén, Erik 13 0 2 1 0 0 0 18,13
8 Torngvist, Morgan 6 0O 10 O 0 0 0 10,73

10 Westerlund, Roger 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 14,02
11 Appelgvist, Magnus 7 0 9 O 0 0 0 9,94
12 Gunnarsson, Martin 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 10,30
14 Holm, Patrik 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 16,76
15 Jonsson, Lars 13 0 3 0O 0 0 0 16,89
16 Kalling, Henrik 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 20,11
17 Luckmann, Rasmus 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 14,51
18 Lundin, Patrik 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 15,90
19 Nilsson, Ola 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 19,10
20 Ohlsson, Anders 6 0 0 O 0 0 0 18,79
21 Andersson, Jorgen K 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 11,25
22 Hakenstam, Peter 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 17,55
23 Hellstrém, Thomas 12 0 3 1 0 0 0 14,37
24 Luckmann, Jonas 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 16,54
25 Mahmud, Taric 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 20,21
26 Nilsson, Jonas 9 0 5 2 0 0 0 14,80
27 Oscarsson, Tina 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 21,62
29 Soderholm, Hakan T 11 0 5 0 0 0 0 11,01
30 Asplund, Mikael 6 0 0 O 0 0 0 20,28
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